
RITE-AID CORP
002-011-038-00

ACI LAND
HOLDING

COMPANY II L.L.C.
002-014-015-00

JONES
DONALD B

002-014-013-00

MCCRACKIN JOHN
JOSEPH TRUST
002-010-010-00

PROCTOR
JEFFREY C

002-010-010-50

HIGH GRADE
MATERIALS INC
002-011-005-10

MORGAN BILLY
R & MALINDA A
002-011-005-21

M-57
SURPLUSLLC LC
002-011-013-00

FIRST EAGLES
NEST LLC

002-011-037-00

CHEMICAL
BANK MONTCALM
002-011-037-50

MAKA
MICHIGAN LLC
002-011-021-30

KAPP VICTORIA
& GEORGE KAPP
002-011-026-00 GONDEK

PATRICK
002-011-022-00

CARSON
VILLAGE

MARKET INC
002-011-021-20

KAPP FREDRICK
J & NANCY J
002-011-025-00

CITY OF
CARSON CITY
002-011-036-00

HELMAN
GARY R JR

002-011-014-01

BRUSKOTTER
JOHN C

002-011-014-10

SIEFKER NEIL
& TERESA

002-011-005-30

ROBERTS DENNIS H
& SHERRIE L TRUST

002-011-005-01

HALVORSEN MARK
E & DIANA L

002-011-006-01

COOK BETA F
002-014-024-00 FIRST BAPTIST

CHURCH
002-014-021-00

FONT BRIAN &
ROXANNE

002-014-017-00

NICHOLS LINDA
002-014-016-00

WESTSIDE STORAGE OF
CARSON CITY LLC
002-014-014-00

ONE EIGHTY
DESIGNS LLC LC
002-014-010-00

HAGLUND
MATTHEW E
002-014-011-10

MCCRACKIN TIMOTHY K
002-015-001-20

BLOOMER
TOWNSHIP

002-015-001-10

FIRST BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
002-014-018-10

HIGH GRADE
MATERIALS INC
002-011-005-50

MCCRACKIN
JOHN JOSEPH
TRUST ETAL
002-010-012-01

COPP LLC
002-014-011-01

GAP

11

ELLIOTT DRAIN

F
is
h

C
re
ek

Fish Creek

C
IT
Y
 O
F
 C
A
R
S
O
N
 C
IT
Y

B
LO

O
M
E
R
 T
O
W
N
S
H
IP

BLUE
WATERDR

B
LA

C
K
M
E
R
 R
D

G
A
R
LO

C
K
 R
D

B
U
S
S
E
LL
 S
T

B
LO

O
M
E
R
 S
T

LUSCOMBE DRAIN

GAGEDRAIN

SAYLESDRAIN

BUTTERNUTCREEK
DRAIN

DRAIN

CARSON CITY RD MAIN ST

Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.

DE. BY:
DR. BY:

CH. BY:
APP. BY:

DATE
SCALE

STDS.

AREA MAP
NOT TO SCALE

ST. JOHN'S OFFICE
1400 Zeeb Drive
St. Johns, MI  48879
Tel. 989-224-2355
www.SpicerGroup.com

LENGTH OF DRAIN

DAY OF REVIEW OF APPORTIONMENTS

126.63 AC.

126.63 AC.

TOTAL ACREAGE IN DISTRICT

            BLOOMER TOWNSHIP

PROPERTY OWNERS ASSESSABLE ACREAGE

DRAINAGE DISTRICT BREAKDOWN

123600SG2016
MKT
MKT

MKT
PLF

ELLIOTT DRAIN
MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN

1                1 DR
1-

ELLIOTT DRAIN 2,249 FT.

08/28/2018

ELLIOTT DRAIN
MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN
MONTCALM COUNTY DRAIN COMMISSIONER - SANDY RAINES

ELLIOTT DRAIN
1"=250'

LEGEND

DRAINAGE DISTRICT BOUNDARY

APPROXIMATE OPEN DRAIN LOCATION

APPROXIMATE TILE DRAIN LOCATION

OTHER DRAINS

OTHER WATERCOURSES

STATE ROADS

COUNTY ROADS

LOCAL ROADS

RAILROAD

MUNICIPALITY BOUNDARY

COUNTY BOUNDARY

PLF


